

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.:A.S.No.2376 of 2004 &
TR.A.S. Nos. 96, 422 & 423 of 2008.**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	28.06.2023	<p><u>SV, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants seeks time to prepare paper book.</p> <p>None appeared for the respondents.</p> <p>Post the matter on 13.07.2023, finally.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SV, J</u></p> <p>vnb</p>	

