

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.2376 of 2004 and
Tr.AS.Nos.96, 422, 423 of 2008
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
32.	19.10.2023	<p><u>SV,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants is present.</p> <p>Sri J.Sudheer, learned counsel for the respondents appeared through video conference and insisted for disposal, as the matters pertain to the years, 2004 and 2008 respectively.</p> <p>At request, list the matter on 20.10.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SV,J</p> <p>KNN</p>	